BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 244.72

TOTAL FREIGHT 1588.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 190.56

GRAND TOTAL 1779.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

KALLAKURICHI (KLKI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 440324140,440324141 VALUE 70204.67

E-Waybill No 571846050651,521846050627

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :